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9104-B14 PW-OP

UPC: 844375053977
LED Bath Bar

Clean, modern and sophisticated, Zen is a series of dimmable, energy-efficient LED bath
bars. The collection features simple metal finials, bright opal glass, and a satiny pewter

finish. The bright lights are perfect over or next to a mirror.

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Fixture Extension

Glass/Shade Diameter:

Glass/Shade Height:
Glass/Shade Extension:
Canopy Backplate Dimensions:
Rod Quantity:

Bulb Type:

Fixture Wire Length:
Fixture Wattage:
Voltage:

Projected Life:
Brightness:

Color Temperature:
CRI:

Dimmable:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Pewter
Opal Glass
Steel
15.375”

4.5”
3.875”

14"

3"

3

4.5"W x 4.5"H x 0.75"E
NA

LED Panel

g

1 x 15W(LED)
120

30000H
1200 lumens
3000k

90

Yes

120
Reversible

Damp Location

Glass
39.05cm

11.43cm

9.84cm

35.56cm

7.62cm
7.62cm
11.43cmW x 11.43cmH x 1.905cmE

Bulb Included
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GOLDENLIGHTING.COM |

TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 |

FAX: 850.877.1346 |

EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com

Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and modifications
without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may be used. Bulbs
are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of this catalog does not constitute an agreement to sell.



